HS-F09/SF09-24V-48V
Underwater Neon/Strip Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage/meter: 5W/m / 10W/m / 13W/m /
18W/m
Input Voltage: 24V DC / 48V DC
CCT: 3000K / 6000K / RGB Length/Dia (mm): 8mm
Height (mm): 16mm
Max. Length Single Feed: 13m / 10m / 8m /
5m
Max. Length Double Feed: 26m / 20m / 16m /
10m
Cutting Length: 10cm / 16.6cm / 8.3cm
IP Rating: IP68 Lumen: 130lm
LED Count: 70Nos. / 120Nos. / 84Nos. LED Type: SMD LED Chip
Brand: Hisens Warranty: 2 Years
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/